
TRAINING OPPORTUNITY 
 
 

S PONSORED BY OAK LAND C OMM U NITY H EALTH NETWORK 

 
 

 

“Moving Forward” 
 

Peer Support Specialist/ 

Peer Mentor Training 
 
 
 
  

Upcoming Sessions 
 

You must attend each of 

 the five training dates. 

 

          Spring Session 2018    

          Monday     April   23 

          Monday     April   30 

          Monday     May   7 

          Monday     May   14 

          Monday     May   21 

 

          Time: 9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 

  Fall Session 2018 

   Monday    Sept.   17 

    Monday    Sept.   24 

    Monday    Oct.     1 

    Monday    Oct.     8 

    Monday    Oct.     15 

 

         Time: 9:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
 
            All session are held at 

MORC 

1270 Doris Rd. 

Auburn Hills, MI, 48326    

 

 

                            

                  Trainers: Peer Mentors 

Adam Fuhrman & Matt Fritzen 

Peer Support Specialists 

Sherri Rushman & Deborah Monroe 

Training is now available for persons who are interested in working as a peer 

support specialist/peer mentor. The “Moving Forward” Peer Support 

Specialist/Peer Mentor Training is a 17 hour educational program for individuals 

who are receiving services and want to support others in achieving their personal 

goals. It’s open to people with a mental illness or developmental disability. 

Training topics include: Role of a Peer Support Specialist, Using Your Story as a 

Tool, Listening, Communication, and Gentle Teaching etc.  

  

THIS IS NOT PEER SUPPORT SPECIALIST CERTIFICATION TRAINING 

. 

  
 

Visit our website at www.oaklandchn.org then select Training to 

view the training schedule, select the date of the training, then 

enter all of your contact information or you can call Beth Jacobs 

at 248-858-1795 for further assistance. 

  


